



N

PARALLEL PARTICIPATORY EVENTS: INCC 5.0 Exhibition | Poshak Anaaj Awards Millet Cooking Challange 2.0 | Start-up Pitch Event 2.0

iter,

Organized by:





PARTICIPANT REGISTRATION FORM

INTERNATIONAL NUTRI CEREALS CONVENTION 5.0

Nutrihub, ICAR-IIMR is jointly organizing its annual flagship event **"International Nutri-Cereal Convention** 2023" 5.0 on 27th and 28th November 2023 at HICC, Hyderabad. The event is a public private partnership initiative of ICAR-IIMR in association with National and International Organizations in Millet Sector.

Why participate at INCC 5.0?

- Listen to the experiences of multi-stakeholders (Research, Accademia, Industry, Start-ups, FPOs, Nutritionist, Dieticians & Policy Makers)
- Networking with India's largest millet stakeholder
 group
- Opportunities for meeting investors from different parts of the country
- Get information on potential business opportunities in millet sectors
- Be a part of India's millet movement

How to Participate in INCC 5.0?

• Pay the participation fee as mentioned in the brochure

(Pay using QR code or Bank details)

Registration Fee:

• Early Bird Registration: Till 25th November 2023 per person (2 days) Rs. 5000/per person (1 day) Rs. 3000/-

(Including special millet lunch, tea & snacks)

Benefits of the Participation

- Get the International Nutri Cereals Convention 5.0 certificate
- Entry pass for participant for 2-day event (which includes tea & snacks and lunch for 2-day event)
- INCC 5.0 event kit (Millet products, etc.)

Bank Details:

Account No.	3861471275
Account Name	Nutrihub Technology Business Incubator Startups Confederation
Bank Name	Central Bank of India
Branch Name	NAARM, Rajendranagar
IFSC	CBIN0283252
MICR	500016026

 After payment, please fill your registration form by clicking the link given below: Google form Link:

https://forms.gle/Y4Aw1FzsJvdMJ8RL8



Venue Details:

Novotel & HICC Complex, (Near HITEC City) P.O. Bag 1101, Cyberabad Post Office Hyderabad - 500 081, India

Location: https://goo.gl/maps/CzQTP77EY529GTef9

For Registrations:

Mr. M Sai Prakash Research Manager, Nutrihub, ICAR-IIMR P: +91-6305009160 E: nutrihubtbi@gmail.com

Mr. Sabya Sachi Das Business Team, Nutrihub, ICAR-IIMR P: +91-8790972487 E: nutrihubtbi@gmail.com

